
Et iO/ Ref. 

S. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the 

Candidate 

Madhav Kumar 

Vansh Sharma 

This following list of candidates short-listed for inter college migration in the various 

courses (Under Graduate) of Illrd Semester for the Academic Session 2025-26. The 

last date for depositing fees for inter-college migration is 30.09.2025 

Neha 

Khushi 

Ankit 

Karan Anand 
(PWD Candidate) 

Sandhita Roy 
Akshit Negi 

Diksha Khurana 

Priyanka Gupta 
Anuj Singh 
Gargi Sikka 
Simran Vats 

Shruti Jha 

NAAC ACCREDITED "A" GRADE COLLEGE 

Khushbu 

16 Kritika 

(f eeft fàyafaur) 

hivaji olege (University of Delhi) 

NOTICE 

or Admission cbmvenor 

Attended College 

School of Open Learning 
School of Open Learning 

School of Open Learning 

School of Open Learning 
School of Open Learning 
School of Open Learning 

Bhagini Nivedita College 

Shyam Lal College 

Bhagini Nivedita College 

School of Open Learning 
School of Open Learning 

School of Open Learning 
School of Open Learning 

School of Open Learning 
School of Open Learning 
School of Open Learning 

Course 

B.Com (Hons.) 
B.Com (Hons.) 
B.Com (Hons.) 
B.Com (Hons.) 
B.Com (Hons.) 
B.Com (Hons.) 

B.Sc. (H) Physics 

B.Sc. Phy. Sci. Computer 

B.Sc. Phy. Sci. Computer 

B.A (Hons) Economics 
B.A (Hons) Economics 

B.A (Hons) Economics 

B.A. (H) English 
B.A. (H) English 
B.A. (H) English 
B.A. (H) English 

Result 
Final 
CGPA 

8.32 

8.18 

8.18 

8.05 

8.05 

7.82 

6.55 

7.45 

6.41 

7.09 

7.5 

6.82 

7.95 

7.64 

7.59 

7.27 

Shortlist/ 

Waitlist 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 
(PWD) 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Shortlisted 

Principal 
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