





संदर्भ सं0 / Ref. No 120m 3838 25

दिनांक/Dated 29 09 2025

## NOTICE

This following list of candidates short-listed for inter college migration in the various courses (Under Graduate) of IIIrd Semester for the Academic Session 2025-26. The last date for depositing fees for inter-college migration is 30.09.2025

S. No	Name of the Candidate	Attended College	Course	Result Final CGPA	Shortlist/ Waitlist
1	Madhav Kumar	School of Open Learning	B.Com (Hons.)	8.32	Shortlisted
2	Vansh Sharma	School of Open Learning	B.Com (Hons.)	8.18	Shortlisted
3	Neha	School of Open Learning	B.Com (Hons.)	8.18	Shortlisted
4	Khushi	School of Open Learning	B.Com (Hons.)	8.05	Shortlisted
5	Ankit	School of Open Learning	B.Com (Hons.)	8.05	Shortlisted
6	Karan Anand (PWD Candidate)	School of Open Learning	B.Com (Hons.)	7.82	Shortlisted (PWD)
7	Sandhita Roy	Bhagini Nivedita College	B.Sc. (H) Physics	6.55	Shortlisted
8	Akshit Negi	Shyam Lal College	B.Sc. Phy. Sci. Computer	7.45	Shortlisted
9	Diksha Khurana	Bhagini Nivedita College	B.Sc. Phy. Sci. Computer	6.41	Shortlisted
10	Priyanka Gupta	School of Open Learning	B.A (Hons) Economics	7.09	Shortlisted
11	Anuj Singh	School of Open Learning	B.A (Hons) Economics	7.5	Shortlisted
12	Gargi Sikka	School of Open Learning	B.A (Hons) Economics	6.82	Shortlisted
13	Simran Vats	School of Open Learning	B.A. (H) English	7.95	Shortlisted
14	Shruti Jha	School of Open Learning	B.A. (H) English	7.64	Shortlisted
15	Khushbu	School of Open Learning	B.A. (H) English	7.59	Shortlisted
16	Kritika	School of Open Learning	B.A. (H) English	7.27	Shortlisted